
Btctalk Name Merit Y/N Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc address Pay due
crzy Y Full 507 25 536 13e2hityy8ZLgM454U7V2VRzQvDyRNjSdK 0.005
goaldigger Y Full 377 25 404 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.005
examplens Y Legendary 3274 25 3301 3LiA88oaf74obwfHPFWtBDjqhvKtJJebL7 0.015
newwest Y Member 210 25 235 1C6cGYqrtcUAxMQc2G1GDEXMS7JErkJmyK 0.0025
tambok Y Sr 897 25 922 1J9PxbUyDz1KYbxmqUYwQaRccNaUw1UKZH 0.009
samcrypto Y Member 266 25 294 18QaqfSvC2fZ6VwUwQ9viBLuSKRdoCWbSb 0.0025
Dreamchaser21 Y Full 472 25 501 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
amih Y Member 112 25 183 14Hc9JKMjGHXUP4m5muDPWhktH4WfHnjCV 0.0025
BitcoinTurk Y Full 865 25 954 1NkL64QN1SrYgamLZL9QKA6URWS695qQ5w 0.005
Minnie1928 Y Member 98 25 123 1M7Dxes9181hevkaDikcqV7venLnGkXCLp 0.0025
kamike N Full 141 25 167 3NQ1trzsjcZ6jsR4tM8pPkX7vegtkuVmTK 0.003
alisafidel58 Y Full 783 25 808 31hDw2ekfvU4itdSVa1pUNqVzDpugQfbBj 0.005
cydrix Y Full 278 25 303 35tekgtk3SEzD6zcbEWTf1V3dmEuwQzczW 0.005
rodel caling N Full 444 25 469 37SYSw4TzjhSBm2b1rnkgGEaJ56GHpZNDK 0.003
Bitkoyns N Sr 732 25 757 17tT3y7uiW7S59PzmJgo1Qrkge2YgVLyxA 0.006
Silberman N Hero 1446 25 1476 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi 0.008
Cacingkemi N Hero 941 25 967 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 0.008
Alexis.Nick N Jr 45 25 72 1BcPQfDay3YvTXo79nUifnPgyf8vjbkb74 0.00075
jakezyruz N Full 551 25 577 1JdBnCaMQUe9PQWjrSk9YwRJV3VmEapz3A 0.003
DesmondHayes Y Member 265 25 291 18F8RRZL52nfon6DzF8fH55t1T4ZU6zBcZ 0.0025
Daboy Lyle Y Jr 36 25 64 33TyVkHTqic4UNVB4UQ6QLLmXzaqmRY7F9 0.00125
Johnyz Y Jr 68 25 95 12XgnU8w2qBfLKLt69ZBs8cH5hM6a45SgU 0.00125
Lorin N Full 187 25 215 3P2yu7oQwFDPv4rk6xaesFqop3A3obCNSa 0.003
shesheboy N Full 472 25 499 1EoStKP6FH7mZcHCnvXhWCyNgqGyGG9THQ 0.003
Baoo Y Member 317 25 346 1KgbN5QEmFgfhQM4EFdmhNAsBaNVib59D3 0.0025
anavir Y Member 234 25 261 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.0025
AmazingDynamo N Full 177 25 203 1AqFTPYsM5eZx1h43kFQWXhfWB7tor8usF 0.003
Uno17 Y Member 253 25 279 35b7aRScE3Fp43bGsR1fPRArLM4mtgNSR2 0.0025
v0rtecxz N Sr 476 25 502 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ 0.006
Toukexx99 Y Jr 69 25 96 1GZ94dWzdUuKuu4bU8Sx9cwQRLj5oqJhEj 0.00125
aeternus N Sr 979 24 1003 1KUCaw3JBSZvGgjZixm4vdeFnWiE927URf 0.003 short next time 0
radjie Y Sr 835 25 861 16ftNDpr2Qb1ye4EXX6GMmvdsNtS6yyc4Z 0.009
nitrousteam Y Member 185 25 211 1LaQXMrAaBQuXQtA27RL6KERKDkixE16wj 0.0025
Flexibit N Sr 575 25 601 19MF18FFrh9X5Qqg4Vxwhh9QZdJP8SHTSC 0.006
Mame N Member 108 25 137 3NcJAhCUFjJtKd8Cp2yVTP9LQ8wd5jEzEq 0.0015
intoy victor Y Member 264 25 290 352YcuxFcG3kjPPbUHKi63aq3RARToseKg 0.0025
Hannahanto Y Full 301 0 307 1KgZXaWb28YBakNHm39HTfB4HBnZietrbS 0
futuret N Hero 608 25 634 186nmQfVxbZYG1ej2xCa8gu3pqeLoH1ZYK 0.008
JC btc N Sr 930 25 957 176SvhkHcAcSAKFzP4nCoScw3ArTw8xXhG 0.006
supercanada1 N Sr 581 25 606 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.006
mahilchii Y Jr 95 25 122 3QsK8rt9WVmQ3Dj9oMKgcvB6Et3DCUkmF3 0.00125
whirlcoin Y Full 310 25 343 1A4XGL1To8Phc1xKe35YTeL35NBj4szs5n 0.005
PX-Z Y Sr 383 25 408 1PXZqELKkQKTES72gb5C6YHNDEdaqs1khE 0.009
spyerf N Full 308 25 335 18YbErYd6wXSjeUiQYfsNBfpq38bjfGSUi 0.003
playboy654 Y Member 128 25 160 16v4nLgFmrRZAJTLz284Vte1wLHte223LP 0.0025
PatronRH N Full 245 0 243 192DLoNKuvz2WZPYAkSVkWzSKiKugEhB4q 0
andreijoaquin Y Jr 31 25 56 3KTxzZBUYSPZG3T4k6dWKVaTxA4MbEShs1 0.00125
xuv500 Y Jr 139 25 165 14rcchzKkPjwT2D49P1EK2TusvgBARy1Nt 0.00125
yugyug N Sr 912 25 939 35fZa339PvYDPC8vrNhV6pVTQ47nP9jhT8 0.006
Findingnemo Y Member 118 25 148 16zu8LdPL4VgBAXgNWyhSg1CXyHQdNoaQw 0.0025
f150 N Full 315 25 341 1NxZdva4wf6i8NBXfBRsir7AP3bYqTsiS3 0.003 merit ranks up
Bitlord88 N Member 199 25 234 3EVjKP2N2pw2kgycDqYgQsPsPTxaXPtdK9 0.0015
Ljanesanti N Full 152 0 161 3JxjPFMri8fSZWwCTL7yDF33czfdmEW6mJ 0
mersal Y Member 122 25 153 1KHVqkJz2V7wjc7oK3ik6fhQnKkCLR3uBm 0.0025
dzhan N Sr 490 25 519 1HvcLZr5LFjhhSp9jBseR8LdLKS1UgVXaB 0.006
gareng1468 Y Jr 77 25 104 16RB4zuGpfP5LRR3BWKCH1fRgyWpNh6DcP 0.00125
Bitcoinislife09 N Full 145 0 161 38GWXHgtSNWYJVmHKVdHHpSsThrPFEGnjn 0
liivii N Full 231 25 257 3AhQBQDu7YT6Q2Z3XjoN6PjA8dYVvk7DPY 0.003
liuqi Y Sr 723 25 751 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA 0.009
BRO N Jr 51 25 79 1BRbRz7M5Ta1ssHqGVDN2vAY1XF38v73v2 0.00075
jvdp N Hero 838 25 864 1NW6qy7fay7qG9nrZmrf7zK6E7kTC12nJQ 0.008
Mister1k Y Hero 724 25 750 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
cissrawk Y Sr 1167 25 1193 16CYsf1yonoVAN3jLAJguREmoJfCy5twi4 0.009
jackhdt N Sr 562 0 564 1HNGEMb6HWnnrxocjz81FXHvQb26FqR25F 0
upsidedown75 N Hero 1837 25 1865 1EhvyqpowsySKzSR9B1qnFidZJf7k19w2Z 0.008
dewi91 N Full 432 25 458 1BooRAZxMrxmopRpxGMU8GfojVSq54HdCp 0.003
cryptoblue77 N Member 134 25 160 14fk2RYxxsf8j1xAgMgFdTKArhMdV2s8d2 0.0015
pawanjain N Sr 950 25 976 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.006
Ronni N Member 99 25 125 3LDdhqqMBaEKJcjZmsavWR968hafb4MxJG 0.0015
Duzter N Sr 600 25 625 1FLcF2PBbroPHg1icTAinxi1HdUKLLiebu 0.006
braZZers123 Y Member 140 25 166 3GEMrDJbiuZ4en8DUf1Do1qDQLqEJ9bW6C 0.0025
rockie87 Y Jr 61 25 87 37T92P1v74rFrZGwUBmSkWAdjPf13U7bhb 0.00125
rosalyn07 Y Member 144 25 169 3KwGHufywex5m5JpDCqSDVk29MQeWoqkhP 0.0025
Hexah N Sr 968 25 996 3QuN8LKt7RRnhucXBfmzc7jSN31dn73YbW 0.006
btccrusher N Jr 40 25 88 3Qrsyv95yPGu9HVKUCZUjXLgCVP4PVToDo 0.00075
cryptojaani Y Member 203 25 228 1FkTZb61VWFE5iR28VCDjxBgiAzNZkRXmm 0.0025
13abyknight N Sr 909 25 934 1FE5KNjoja5VtHK7FYi9yQmifx9QnkS64t 0.006
sitnikov Y Jr 36 25 66 31xMLt6gyvAopoY18gJyr89JL9aDZLLuXh 0.00125
Kate Beckett Y Jr 62 25 92 1KrhM3cyDxRCDk7oojtcCQhTV3sxEBfFY3 0.00125
Victor$ N Jr 31 25 56 1PU7DhRMBXuGpNWF8wvNhC3RhjWvZ9gDKd 0.00075
cheburash Y Member 102 25 129 1G4eoV69byFdE4fwWBqa4fxd8SVXULKjZu 0.00125
paul00 Y Sr 866 25 892 3Q4HayXqfJfeYbCawngN1sRAiuN88vMknx 0.009
Satry Y Full 167 25 193 3KXoBUEybqsYkzUdhh8zuvbFfEiBVcgxVn 0.005
19faraon88 Y Member 243 25 271 38RSvENnuqUmqAzXz4ycLnSSn4qpnkx4F9 0.0025
SixOfFive Y Sr 498 25 530 3PwLrYf6yqvV7w1rnUioDGTaDjMnaJnDjf 0.009
Palmholder N Full 269 25 294 1DvqAwwnyPZRsN5g5iu9zmpsiAUhRo4Dgj 0.003
jtipt Y Hero 1585 25 1611 33rD4h2aKrEBWARfCZqpG5MgJM5A9qtiED 0.012
Mevs Y Full 392 25 419 3Hh2b3ondzUcDGPMqycvzD4kJAsKQhYENR 0.005
Rahman11 N Sr 768 25 796 16ZHHWcc8JT1uTQLjT9cPWBjeRAHzPKMk1 0.006
BlackMambaPH N Hero 1024 25 1050 1bJdTiXbtEsB1mFVa6n3t5q4FoiybkwXM 0.008
bdstar Y Sr 350 25 376 1EMR6WfMGN6s22w1ZYP15cYDZnjKjf74CJ 0.009
swogerino N Hero 2345 25 2374 1M1hZDyepdTdBquxJhD6vdHCpB3DYXP5Um 0.008
Tavarez N Sr 792 25 822 3LVHr9vAK5cHCbvALnRjiWW8ZypBXneDce 0.006
ralle14 N Legendary 3880 25 3907 1RaLk3SNWLjjrD6VNGCNzLM4N7JjhHwhp 0.01
ije07 N Sr 851 14LNAyWaZX4ttc8o2RdMmhFtNtbtMcpF4m left



ranochigo Y Legendary 5441 0 5342 1Yzig3e8vx79XyYMjJShk4yBPp1YcvPbQ 0
cliparts N Jr 32 0 33 1Fca2eC3yA5ZVEbgMd9MkS9RtsuJq4Myqn 0
taxmanmt5 Y Legendary 1580 25 1606 1THuatV6YiCRBPcExGD4uHUzmc4m7YBeR 0.015
Sofinard09 N Jr 100 0 102 3H8cefWFG64pU2ugvTaibgAGQhYuuLU2SR 0



Btctalk Name Merit Y/N Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc address Pay due
crzy Y Full 536 25 561 13e2hityy8ZLgM454U7V2VRzQvDyRNjSdK 0.005
goaldigger Y Full 404 25 430 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.005
examplens Y Legendary 3301 25 3329 3LiA88oaf74obwfHPFWtBDjqhvKtJJebL7 0.015
newwest Y Member 230 25 256 1C6cGYqrtcUAxMQc2G1GDEXMS7JErkJmyK 0.0025
tambok Y Sr 740 25 767 1J9PxbUyDz1KYbxmqUYwQaRccNaUw1UKZH 0.009
samcrypto Y Member 294 25 323 18QaqfSvC2fZ6VwUwQ9viBLuSKRdoCWbSb 0.0025
Dreamchaser21 Y Full 491 25 522 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
amih Y Member 183 25 213 14Hc9JKMjGHXUP4m5muDPWhktH4WfHnjCV 0.0025
BitcoinTurk Y Full 954 25 1037 1NkL64QN1SrYgamLZL9QKA6URWS695qQ5w 0.005
Minnie1928 Y Member 123 25 149 1M7Dxes9181hevkaDikcqV7venLnGkXCLp 0.0025
kamike N Full 120 25 148 3NQ1trzsjcZ6jsR4tM8pPkX7vegtkuVmTK 0.003
alisafidel58 Y Full 808 0 807 31hDw2ekfvU4itdSVa1pUNqVzDpugQfbBj 0
cydrix Y Full 297 25 325 35tekgtk3SEzD6zcbEWTf1V3dmEuwQzczW 0.005
rodel caling N Full 461 25 490 37SYSw4TzjhSBm2b1rnkgGEaJ56GHpZNDK 0.003
Bitkoyns N Sr 559 25 585 17tT3y7uiW7S59PzmJgo1Qrkge2YgVLyxA 0.006
Silberman N Hero 1361 25 1391 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi 0.008
Cacingkemi N Hero 967 0 964 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 0
Alexis.Nick N Jr 67 25 95 1BcPQfDay3YvTXo79nUifnPgyf8vjbkb74 0.00075 merit ranks up
jakezyruz N Full 567 25 595 1JdBnCaMQUe9PQWjrSk9YwRJV3VmEapz3A 0.003
DesmondHayes Y Member 291 25 317 18F8RRZL52nfon6DzF8fH55t1T4ZU6zBcZ 0.0025
Daboy Lyle Y Jr 64 25 91 33TyVkHTqic4UNVB4UQ6QLLmXzaqmRY7F9 0.00125
Johnyz Y Jr 95 25 122 12XgnU8w2qBfLKLt69ZBs8cH5hM6a45SgU 0.00125
Lorin N Full 215 25 241 3P2yu7oQwFDPv4rk6xaesFqop3A3obCNSa 0.003
shesheboy N Full 496 25 522 1EoStKP6FH7mZcHCnvXhWCyNgqGyGG9THQ 0.003
Baoo Y Member 346 25 376 1KgbN5QEmFgfhQM4EFdmhNAsBaNVib59D3 0.0025
anavir Y Member 253 25 283 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.0025
AmazingDynamo N Full 194 25 220 1AqFTPYsM5eZx1h43kFQWXhfWB7tor8usF 0.003
Uno17 Y Member 275 25 302 35b7aRScE3Fp43bGsR1fPRArLM4mtgNSR2 0.0025
v0rtecxz N Sr 486 25 512 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ 0.006
Toukexx99 Y Jr 96 25 122 1GZ94dWzdUuKuu4bU8Sx9cwQRLj5oqJhEj 0.00125
aeternus N Sr 1003 985 1KUCaw3JBSZvGgjZixm4vdeFnWiE927URf Blacklist BURSTPOSTING
radjie Y Sr 808 25 834 16ftNDpr2Qb1ye4EXX6GMmvdsNtS6yyc4Z 0.009
nitrousteam Y Member 211 25 237 1LaQXMrAaBQuXQtA27RL6KERKDkixE16wj 0.0025
Flexibit N Sr 492 25 517 19MF18FFrh9X5Qqg4Vxwhh9QZdJP8SHTSC 0.006
Mame N Member 131 25 157 3NcJAhCUFjJtKd8Cp2yVTP9LQ8wd5jEzEq 0.0015
intoy victor N Member 290 25 315 352YcuxFcG3kjPPbUHKi63aq3RARToseKg 0.0015
Hannahanto Y Full 301 25 327 1KgZXaWb28YBakNHm39HTfB4HBnZietrbS 0.005
futuret N Hero 621 25 647 186nmQfVxbZYG1ej2xCa8gu3pqeLoH1ZYK 0.008
JC btc N Sr 824 25 851 176SvhkHcAcSAKFzP4nCoScw3ArTw8xXhG 0.006
supercanada1 N Sr 594 25 620 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.006
mahilchii Y Jr 122 25 148 3QsK8rt9WVmQ3Dj9oMKgcvB6Et3DCUkmF3 0.00125
whirlcoin Y Full 343 25 370 1A4XGL1To8Phc1xKe35YTeL35NBj4szs5n 0.005
PX-Z Y Sr 408 25 435 1PXZqELKkQKTES72gb5C6YHNDEdaqs1khE 0.009
spyerf N Full 330 25 357 18YbErYd6wXSjeUiQYfsNBfpq38bjfGSUi 0.003
playboy654 Y Member 157 24 181 16v4nLgFmrRZAJTLz284Vte1wLHte223LP 0.00125 short next time 0
PatronRH N Full 243 0 245 192DLoNKuvz2WZPYAkSVkWzSKiKugEhB4q 0
andreijoaquin Y Jr 56 25 82 3KTxzZBUYSPZG3T4k6dWKVaTxA4MbEShs1 0.00125
xuv500 Y Jr 165 25 191 14rcchzKkPjwT2D49P1EK2TusvgBARy1Nt 0.00125
yugyug N Sr 939 25 964 35fZa339PvYDPC8vrNhV6pVTQ47nP9jhT8 0.006
Findingnemo Y Member 148 16zu8LdPL4VgBAXgNWyhSg1CXyHQdNoaQw left
f150 Y Full 332 25 359 1NxZdva4wf6i8NBXfBRsir7AP3bYqTsiS3 0.005
Bitlord88 N Member 234 25 262 3EVjKP2N2pw2kgycDqYgQsPsPTxaXPtdK9 0.0015
Ljanesanti N Full 161 0 164 3JxjPFMri8fSZWwCTL7yDF33czfdmEW6mJ 0
mersal Y Member 151 0 174 1KHVqkJz2V7wjc7oK3ik6fhQnKkCLR3uBm 0 short too many
dzhan N Sr 519 25 551 1HvcLZr5LFjhhSp9jBseR8LdLKS1UgVXaB 0.006
gareng1468 Y Jr 104 25 129 16RB4zuGpfP5LRR3BWKCH1fRgyWpNh6DcP 0.00125
Bitcoinislife09 N Full 161 0 160 38GWXHgtSNWYJVmHKVdHHpSsThrPFEGnjn 0
liivii N Full 257 25 283 3AhQBQDu7YT6Q2Z3XjoN6PjA8dYVvk7DPY 0.003
liuqi Y Sr 745 25 772 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA 0.009
BRO N Jr 79 0 78 1BRbRz7M5Ta1ssHqGVDN2vAY1XF38v73v2 0
jvdp N Hero 846 25 872 1NW6qy7fay7qG9nrZmrf7zK6E7kTC12nJQ 0.008
Mister1k Y Hero 750 25 775 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
cissrawk Y Sr 1187 25 1215 16CYsf1yonoVAN3jLAJguREmoJfCy5twi4 0.009
jackhdt N Sr 557 25 587 1HNGEMb6HWnnrxocjz81FXHvQb26FqR25F 0.006
upsidedown75 N Hero 1855 25 1886 1EhvyqpowsySKzSR9B1qnFidZJf7k19w2Z 0.008
dewi91 N Full 453 25 480 1BooRAZxMrxmopRpxGMU8GfojVSq54HdCp 0.003
cryptoblue77 N Member 160 25 185 14fk2RYxxsf8j1xAgMgFdTKArhMdV2s8d2 0.0015
pawanjain N Sr 976 25 1003 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.006
Ronni N Member 125 25 150 3LDdhqqMBaEKJcjZmsavWR968hafb4MxJG 0.0015
Duzter N Sr 612 25 640 1FLcF2PBbroPHg1icTAinxi1HdUKLLiebu 0.006
braZZers123 Y Member 166 25 192 3GEMrDJbiuZ4en8DUf1Do1qDQLqEJ9bW6C 0.0025
rockie87 Y Jr 86 25 111 37T92P1v74rFrZGwUBmSkWAdjPf13U7bhb 0.00125
rosalyn07 Y Member 167 25 192 3KwGHufywex5m5JpDCqSDVk29MQeWoqkhP 0.0025
Hexah N Sr 996 3QuN8LKt7RRnhucXBfmzc7jSN31dn73YbW left
btccrusher N Jr 88 25 151 3Qrsyv95yPGu9HVKUCZUjXLgCVP4PVToDo 0.00075 merit ranks up
cryptojaani Y Member 222 25 247 1FkTZb61VWFE5iR28VCDjxBgiAzNZkRXmm 0.0025
13abyknight N Sr 934 25 959 1FE5KNjoja5VtHK7FYi9yQmifx9QnkS64t 0.006
sitnikov Y Jr 66 25 94 31xMLt6gyvAopoY18gJyr89JL9aDZLLuXh 0.00125
Kate Beckett Y Jr 92 25 121 1KrhM3cyDxRCDk7oojtcCQhTV3sxEBfFY3 0.00125
Victor$ N Jr 56 25 81 1PU7DhRMBXuGpNWF8wvNhC3RhjWvZ9gDKd 0.00075
cheburash Y Member 129 25 155 1G4eoV69byFdE4fwWBqa4fxd8SVXULKjZu 0.0015 merit ranks up
paul00 Y Sr 877 24 901 3Q4HayXqfJfeYbCawngN1sRAiuN88vMknx 0.0045 short next time 0



Satry Y Full 169 25 195 3KXoBUEybqsYkzUdhh8zuvbFfEiBVcgxVn 0.005
19faraon88 Y Member 271 25 298 38RSvENnuqUmqAzXz4ycLnSSn4qpnkx4F9 0.0025
SixOfFive Y Sr 530 25 588 3PwLrYf6yqvV7w1rnUioDGTaDjMnaJnDjf 0.009
Palmholder N Full 294 25 321 1DvqAwwnyPZRsN5g5iu9zmpsiAUhRo4Dgj 0.003
jtipt Y Hero 1611 25 1636 33rD4h2aKrEBWARfCZqpG5MgJM5A9qtiED 0.012
Mevs Y Full 419 25 445 3Hh2b3ondzUcDGPMqycvzD4kJAsKQhYENR 0.005
Rahman11 N Sr 749 24 774 16ZHHWcc8JT1uTQLjT9cPWBjeRAHzPKMk1 0.003 short next time 0
BlackMambaPH N Hero 1050 0 1056 1bJdTiXbtEsB1mFVa6n3t5q4FoiybkwXM 0
bdstar Y Sr 376 25 402 1EMR6WfMGN6s22w1ZYP15cYDZnjKjf74CJ 0.009
swogerino N Hero 2374 25 2402 1M1hZDyepdTdBquxJhD6vdHCpB3DYXP5Um 0.008
Tavarez N Sr 822 25 850 3LVHr9vAK5cHCbvALnRjiWW8ZypBXneDce 0.006
ralle14 N Legendary 3907 25 3932 1RaLk3SNWLjjrD6VNGCNzLM4N7JjhHwhp 0.01

ranochigo Y Legendary 5342 0 5459 1Yzig3e8vx79XyYMjJShk4yBPp1YcvPbQ 0
cliparts N Jr 33 0 34 1Fca2eC3yA5ZVEbgMd9MkS9RtsuJq4Myqn 0
taxmanmt5 Y Legendary 1582 25 1609 1THuatV6YiCRBPcExGD4uHUzmc4m7YBeR 0.015
Sofinard09 N Jr 102 0 104 3H8cefWFG64pU2ugvTaibgAGQhYuuLU2SR 0



Btctalk Name Merit Y/N Rank Starting post # Qualifying End post # Btc address Pay due
crzy Y Full 561 25 591 13e2hityy8ZLgM454U7V2VRzQvDyRNjSdK 0.005
goaldigger Y Full 430 25 457 3MAKgGphHQKY5zykCJyH6jb2M68eRcJNsH 0.005
examplens Y Legendary 3329 25 3359 3LiA88oaf74obwfHPFWtBDjqhvKtJJebL7 0.015
newwest Y Member 256 25 285 1C6cGYqrtcUAxMQc2G1GDEXMS7JErkJmyK 0.0025
tambok Y Sr 767 25 792 1J9PxbUyDz1KYbxmqUYwQaRccNaUw1UKZH 0.009
samcrypto Y Member 323 25 350 18QaqfSvC2fZ6VwUwQ9viBLuSKRdoCWbSb 0.0025
Dreamchaser21 Y Full 522 25 549 3KcRHnEvASNDJFyz4T5K8CKSNzvWuG5rvS 0.005
amih Y Member 213 25 238 14Hc9JKMjGHXUP4m5muDPWhktH4WfHnjCV 0.0025
BitcoinTurk Y Full 1037 25 1137 1NkL64QN1SrYgamLZL9QKA6URWS695qQ5w 0.005
Minnie1928 Y Member 149 25 175 1M7Dxes9181hevkaDikcqV7venLnGkXCLp 0.0025
kamike N Full 148 25 175 3NQ1trzsjcZ6jsR4tM8pPkX7vegtkuVmTK 0.003
alisafidel58 Y Full 807 0 807 31hDw2ekfvU4itdSVa1pUNqVzDpugQfbBj 0
cydrix Y Full 325 35tekgtk3SEzD6zcbEWTf1V3dmEuwQzczW left
rodel caling N Full 488 25 514 37SYSw4TzjhSBm2b1rnkgGEaJ56GHpZNDK 0.003
Bitkoyns N Sr 585 24 608 17tT3y7uiW7S59PzmJgo1Qrkge2YgVLyxA 0.003 short
Silberman N Hero 1391 25 1419 1JH2fQNhALQnz9tidPom9p3wJ831feMFgi 0.008
Cacingkemi N Hero 964 25 990 1JopYX9K6QhVgZPU5hAzvf5PyvvRvrkcH5 0.008
Alexis.Nick Y Jr 92 25 119 1BcPQfDay3YvTXo79nUifnPgyf8vjbkb74 0.00125
jakezyruz N Full 591 25 617 1JdBnCaMQUe9PQWjrSk9YwRJV3VmEapz3A 0.003
DesmondHayes Y Member 317 25 343 18F8RRZL52nfon6DzF8fH55t1T4ZU6zBcZ 0.0025
Daboy Lyle Y Jr 91 25 117 33TyVkHTqic4UNVB4UQ6QLLmXzaqmRY7F9 0.00125
Johnyz Y Jr 119 25 146 12XgnU8w2qBfLKLt69ZBs8cH5hM6a45SgU 0.00125
Lorin N Full 238 25 265 3P2yu7oQwFDPv4rk6xaesFqop3A3obCNSa 0.003
shesheboy N Full 522 1EoStKP6FH7mZcHCnvXhWCyNgqGyGG9THQ neg rep
Baoo Y Member 376 25 410 1KgbN5QEmFgfhQM4EFdmhNAsBaNVib59D3 0.0025
anavir Y Member 283 25 310 3PFyW1BGHBMAd5SgZwwmYqpdkrDUtJ9nP9 0.0025
AmazingDynamo N Full 219 25 244 1AqFTPYsM5eZx1h43kFQWXhfWB7tor8usF 0.003
Uno17 Y Member 302 25 327 35b7aRScE3Fp43bGsR1fPRArLM4mtgNSR2 0.0025
v0rtecxz N Sr 508 25 534 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ 0.006
Toukexx99 Y Jr 118 25 144 1GZ94dWzdUuKuu4bU8Sx9cwQRLj5oqJhEj 0.00125

radjie Y Sr 831 25 856 16ftNDpr2Qb1ye4EXX6GMmvdsNtS6yyc4Z 0.009
nitrousteam Y Member 237 25 263 1LaQXMrAaBQuXQtA27RL6KERKDkixE16wj 0.0025
Flexibit N Sr 517 25 543 19MF18FFrh9X5Qqg4Vxwhh9QZdJP8SHTSC 0.006
Mame N Member 157 25 185 3NcJAhCUFjJtKd8Cp2yVTP9LQ8wd5jEzEq 0.0015
intoy victor N Member 312 25 337 352YcuxFcG3kjPPbUHKi63aq3RARToseKg 0.0015
Hannahanto Y Full 327 0 345 1KgZXaWb28YBakNHm39HTfB4HBnZietrbS 0
futuret N Hero 644 25 669 186nmQfVxbZYG1ej2xCa8gu3pqeLoH1ZYK 0.008
JC btc N Sr 851 25 877 176SvhkHcAcSAKFzP4nCoScw3ArTw8xXhG 0.006
supercanada1 N Sr 616 25 642 1Ei6Kum1P3wPPJWP9wviQyrQXuc1JPzMB7 0.006
mahilchii Y Jr 145 25 172 3QsK8rt9WVmQ3Dj9oMKgcvB6Et3DCUkmF3 0.00125
whirlcoin Y Full 370 25 399 1A4XGL1To8Phc1xKe35YTeL35NBj4szs5n 0.005
PX-Z Y Sr 431 25 459 1PXZqELKkQKTES72gb5C6YHNDEdaqs1khE 0.009
spyerf N Full 357 25 383 18YbErYd6wXSjeUiQYfsNBfpq38bjfGSUi 0.003
playboy654 Y Member 181 25 209 16v4nLgFmrRZAJTLz284Vte1wLHte223LP 0.0025
PatronRH N Full 245 192DLoNKuvz2WZPYAkSVkWzSKiKugEhB4q left
andreijoaquin Y Jr 80 25 106 3KTxzZBUYSPZG3T4k6dWKVaTxA4MbEShs1 0.00125
xuv500 Y Jr 191 25 218 14rcchzKkPjwT2D49P1EK2TusvgBARy1Nt 0.00125
yugyug N Sr 964 25 995 35fZa339PvYDPC8vrNhV6pVTQ47nP9jhT8 0.006

f150 Y Full 355 25 381 1NxZdva4wf6i8NBXfBRsir7AP3bYqTsiS3 0.005
Bitlord88 N Member 262 25 288 3EVjKP2N2pw2kgycDqYgQsPsPTxaXPtdK9 0.0015
Ljanesanti N Full 164 3JxjPFMri8fSZWwCTL7yDF33czfdmEW6mJ left
mersal Y Member 174 25 203 1KHVqkJz2V7wjc7oK3ik6fhQnKkCLR3uBm 0.0025
dzhan N Sr 551 25 577 1HvcLZr5LFjhhSp9jBseR8LdLKS1UgVXaB 0.006
gareng1468 Y Jr 127 25 153 16RB4zuGpfP5LRR3BWKCH1fRgyWpNh6DcP 0.00125
Bitcoinislife09 N Full 157 25 182 38GWXHgtSNWYJVmHKVdHHpSsThrPFEGnjn 0.006
liivii N Full 283 25 309 3AhQBQDu7YT6Q2Z3XjoN6PjA8dYVvk7DPY 0.006
liuqi Y Sr 772 25 798 1MsSegu175os53nvnV96EWNmp4aJtZsmqA 0.009
BRO N Jr 78 25 105 1BRbRz7M5Ta1ssHqGVDN2vAY1XF38v73v2 0.00075
jvdp N Hero 871 25 896 1NW6qy7fay7qG9nrZmrf7zK6E7kTC12nJQ 0.008
Mister1k Y Hero 772 25 798 1MZuwKcyCM9NsNWRigEj6SWcQ5kZSZtw5R 0.012
cissrawk Y Sr 1212 25 1238 16CYsf1yonoVAN3jLAJguREmoJfCy5twi4 0.009
jackhdt N Sr 587 0 594 1HNGEMb6HWnnrxocjz81FXHvQb26FqR25F 0
upsidedown75 N Hero 1886 25 1914 1EhvyqpowsySKzSR9B1qnFidZJf7k19w2Z 0.008
dewi91 N Full 480 25 506 1BooRAZxMrxmopRpxGMU8GfojVSq54HdCp 0.003
cryptoblue77 N Member 185 24 209 14fk2RYxxsf8j1xAgMgFdTKArhMdV2s8d2 0.00075 short
pawanjain N Sr 1003 25 1028 3A7XsWneHzbQ3Tcw2PZgN9Khr7dDAPBJQx 0.006
Ronni N Member 150 3LDdhqqMBaEKJcjZmsavWR968hafb4MxJG left
Duzter N Sr 640 25 667 1FLcF2PBbroPHg1icTAinxi1HdUKLLiebu 0.006
braZZers123 Y Member 192 25 218 3GEMrDJbiuZ4en8DUf1Do1qDQLqEJ9bW6C 0.0025
rockie87 Y Jr 108 24 132 37T92P1v74rFrZGwUBmSkWAdjPf13U7bhb 0.000625 short
rosalyn07 Y Member 191 25 216 3KwGHufywex5m5JpDCqSDVk29MQeWoqkhP 0.0025

btccrusher Y Jr 151 25 216 3Qrsyv95yPGu9HVKUCZUjXLgCVP4PVToDo 0.00125
cryptojaani Y Member 244 24 268 1FkTZb61VWFE5iR28VCDjxBgiAzNZkRXmm 0.00125 short



13abyknight N Sr 959 1FE5KNjoja5VtHK7FYi9yQmifx9QnkS64t left
sitnikov Y Jr 94 31xMLt6gyvAopoY18gJyr89JL9aDZLLuXh neg rep
Kate Beckett Y Jr 121 25 155 1KrhM3cyDxRCDk7oojtcCQhTV3sxEBfFY3 0.00125
Victor$ N Jr 78 25 104 1PU7DhRMBXuGpNWF8wvNhC3RhjWvZ9gDKd 0.00075
cheburash Y Member 155 25 180 1G4eoV69byFdE4fwWBqa4fxd8SVXULKjZu 0.0025
paul00 Y Sr 898 25 925 3Q4HayXqfJfeYbCawngN1sRAiuN88vMknx 0.009
Satry Y Full 192 25 218 3KXoBUEybqsYkzUdhh8zuvbFfEiBVcgxVn 0.005
19faraon88 Y Member 298 25 324 38RSvENnuqUmqAzXz4ycLnSSn4qpnkx4F9 0.0025
SixOfFive Y Sr 588 25 619 3PwLrYf6yqvV7w1rnUioDGTaDjMnaJnDjf 0.009
Palmholder N Full 318 25 344 1DvqAwwnyPZRsN5g5iu9zmpsiAUhRo4Dgj 0.003
jtipt Y Hero 1636 25 1661 33rD4h2aKrEBWARfCZqpG5MgJM5A9qtiED 0.012
Mevs Y Full 445 25 471 3Hh2b3ondzUcDGPMqycvzD4kJAsKQhYENR 0.005
Rahman11 N Sr 774 16ZHHWcc8JT1uTQLjT9cPWBjeRAHzPKMk1 neg rep
BlackMambaPH N Hero 1056 0 1056 1bJdTiXbtEsB1mFVa6n3t5q4FoiybkwXM 0
bdstar Y Sr 401 25 426 1EMR6WfMGN6s22w1ZYP15cYDZnjKjf74CJ 0.009
swogerino N Hero 2402 25 2432 1M1hZDyepdTdBquxJhD6vdHCpB3DYXP5Um 0.008
Tavarez N Sr 850 25 877 3LVHr9vAK5cHCbvALnRjiWW8ZypBXneDce 0.006
ralle14 N Legendary 3932 25 3958 1RaLk3SNWLjjrD6VNGCNzLM4N7JjhHwhp 0.01

ranochigo Y Legendary 5459 25 5489 1Yzig3e8vx79XyYMjJShk4yBPp1YcvPbQ 0.015
cliparts N Jr 34 0 34 1Fca2eC3yA5ZVEbgMd9MkS9RtsuJq4Myqn 0
taxmanmt5 Y Legendary 1594 25 1621 1THuatV6YiCRBPcExGD4uHUzmc4m7YBeR 0.015
Sofinard09 N Jr 104 0 104 3H8cefWFG64pU2ugvTaibgAGQhYuuLU2SR 0


